
Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Bombera Jan Ostrava 100 62,40 62,35 124,75 98 95 63,93 95,90 513,65

2 Mík Robert MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 63,36 60,82 124,18 94 95 66,87 100,31 513,49

3 Luxa Jan MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 59,27 58,37 117,64 96 95 69,60 104,40 513,04

4 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 59,67 57,38 117,05 98 100 64,88 97,32 512,37

5 Marek Jiří Písek 100 57,98 57,60 115,58 100 90 67,05 100,58 506,16

6 Lexa Patrik MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 53,45 53,21 106,66 96 95 69,88 104,82 502,48

7 Ing. Luxa Josef MO3 Č. Budějovice 85 57,67 56,60 114,27 98 100 69,98 104,97 502,24

8 Humpál Filip MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 60,45 59,89 120,34 96 90 61,31 91,97 498,31

9 Světelský Karel Ostrava 95 54,14 53,90 108,04 100 100 62,92 94,38 497,42

10 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 100 53,53 52,89 106,42 100 95 62,20 93,30 494,72

11 Přepechal Jaromír Praha 100 55,05 54,90 109,95 90 95 65,11 97,67 492,62

12 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 95 58,50 57,73 116,23 96 90 63,28 94,92 492,15

13 Weitz Jan Most 90 57,16 52,84 110,00 96 85 71,09 106,64 487,64

14 Volf Libor Písek 95 50,95 50,68 101,63 98 90 68,10 102,15 486,78

15 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 55,62 54,72 110,34 96 95 60,71 91,07 482,41

16 Ing. Šula Jiří KSR V. Pavlovice 90 54,14 52,89 107,03 98 95 61,05 91,58 481,61

17 Pavlík Karel Praha 100 51,74 49,63 101,37 94 90 64,04 96,06 481,43

18 Nims Petr Praha 100 52,90 52,13 105,03 96 90 55,40 83,10 474,13

19 Ing. Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříž 100 50,70 50,49 101,19 94 80 65,60 98,40 473,59

20 Janoušek Vladimír MO1 Č. Budějovice 100 51,13 50,99 102,12 80 95 62,87 94,31 471,43

21 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 100 48,95 47,32 96,27 92 90 61,70 92,55 470,82

22 Hynek David Most 100 49,15 46,36 95,51 84 85 63,58 95,37 459,88

23 Tichý Milan Frýdlant  90 51,74 51,41 103,15 88 85 61,22 91,83 457,98

24 Nims Luboš Praha 95 51,33 49,74 101,07 80 60 60,48 90,72 426,79

25 Jouza Ladislav Praha 85 49,63 49,19 98,82 86 65 59,40 89,10 423,92

26 Rieger Ivan Husinec 60 49,62 47,82 97,44 92 75 65,44 98,16 422,60

27 Roubal Milan Praha 80 46,14 44,89 91,03 90 70 60,01 90,02 421,05

28 Plachý Jiří Ostrava 95 55,33 54,40 109,73 92 85 0,00 0,00 381,73

29 Haškovec Pavel Praha 80 37,63 36,49 74,12 84 50 52,18 78,27 366,39
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Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 hod č.1 hod č.2 D6 hod D7 Celkem

1 Mík Robert MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 63,36 60,82 124,18 94 95 66,87 100,31 72,51 71,09 143,60 101,62 152,43 809,52

2 Bombera Jan Ostrava 100 62,40 62,35 124,75 98 95 63,93 95,90 77,72 74,67 152,39 94,76 142,14 808,18

3 Luxa Jan MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 59,27 58,37 117,64 96 95 69,60 104,40 72,15 69,46 141,61 101,34 152,01 806,66

4 Ing. Luxa Josef MO3 Č. Budějovice 85 57,67 56,60 114,27 98 100 69,98 104,97 75,10 73,89 148,99 102,05 153,08 804,31

5 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 59,67 57,38 117,05 98 100 64,88 97,32 73,95 72,35 146,30 97,03 145,55 804,22

6 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 100 53,53 52,89 106,42 100 95 62,20 93,30 77,09 74,20 151,29 104,37 156,56 802,57

7 Marek Jiří Písek 100 57,98 57,60 115,58 100 90 67,05 100,58 71,88 67,34 139,22 102,19 153,29 798,66

8 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 95 58,50 57,73 116,23 96 90 63,28 94,92 75,44 73,55 148,99 99,88 149,82 790,96

9 Lexa Patrik MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 53,45 53,21 106,66 96 95 69,88 104,82 74,61 71,11 145,72 93,31 139,97 788,17

10 Světelský Karel Ostrava 95 54,14 53,90 108,04 100 100 62,92 94,38 67,74 67,41 135,15 98,37 147,56 780,13

11 Weitz Jan Most 90 57,16 52,84 110,00 96 85 71,09 106,64 72,26 66,85 139,11 100,41 150,62 777,36

12 Ing. Šula Jiří KSR V. Pavlovice 90 54,14 52,89 107,03 98 95 61,05 91,58 74,76 72,92 147,68 95,35 143,03 772,31

13 Humpál Filip MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 60,45 59,89 120,34 96 90 61,31 91,97 65,47 62,68 128,15 93,81 140,72 767,17

14 Přepechal Jaromír Praha 100 55,05 54,90 109,95 90 95 65,11 97,67 69,25 68,30 137,55 90,10 135,15 765,32

15 Ing. Honzírek Stanislav Kroměříž 100 50,70 50,49 101,19 94 80 65,60 98,40 67,49 63,51 131,00 97,12 145,68 750,27

16 Hynek David Most 100 49,15 46,36 95,51 84 85 63,58 95,37 70,24 68,78 139,02 97,87 146,81 745,71

17 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 100 48,95 47,32 96,27 92 90 61,70 92,55 67,45 66,11 133,56 93,68 140,52 744,90

18 Pavlík Karel Praha 100 51,74 49,63 101,37 94 90 64,04 96,06 64,43 63,21 127,64 89,52 134,28 743,35

19 Humpál Vojtěch MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 49,75 46,77 96,52 96 100 63,37 95,06 58,63 55,55 114,18 93,61 140,42 742,17

20 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 100 51,55 47,90 99,45 92 90 63,41 95,12 68,97 61,85 130,82 79,67 119,51 726,89

21 Nims Petr Praha 100 52,90 52,13 105,03 96 90 55,40 83,10 64,91 59,18 124,09 82,86 124,29 722,51

22 Nims Luboš Praha 95 51,33 49,74 101,07 80 60 60,48 90,72 72,37 68,76 141,13 98,63 147,95 715,87

23 Tichý Milan Frýdlant  90 51,74 51,41 103,15 88 85 61,22 91,83 57,14 53,26 110,40 96,44 144,66 713,04

24 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 85 47,21 46,13 93,34 94 90 60,81 91,22 61,57 59,44 121,01 87,13 130,70 705,26

25 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 95 47,56 45,20 92,76 86 55 65,53 98,30 66,67 64,58 131,25 87,28 130,92 689,23

26 Luxa Josef MO3 Č. Budějovice 90 47,65 43,70 91,35 88 95 67,08 100,62 57,07 52,76 109,83 72,14 108,21 683,01

27 Jouza Ladislav Praha 85 49,63 49,19 98,82 86 65 59,40 89,10 63,62 63,07 126,69 88,05 132,08 682,69

28 Rieger Ivan Husinec 60 49,62 47,82 97,44 92 75 65,44 98,16 60,77 57,78 118,55 93,14 139,71 680,86

29 Roubal Milan Praha 80 46,14 44,89 91,03 90 70 60,01 90,02 58,34 58,24 116,58 90,58 135,87 673,50

30 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 55,62 54,72 110,34 96 95 60,71 91,07 77,15 73,01 150,16 0,00 0,00 632,57

31 Haškovec Pavel Praha 80 37,63 36,49 74,12 84 50 52,18 78,27 54,64 51,56 106,20 83,55 125,33 597,92
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Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Humpál Vojtěch MO3 Č. Budějovice 100 49,75 46,77 96,52 96 100 63,37 95,06 487,58

2 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 100 51,55 47,90 99,45 92 90 63,41 95,12 476,57

3 Sitek Filip Ostrava 95 44,63 44,63 89,26 96 90 63,57 95,36 465,62

4 Luxa Josef MO3 Č. Budějovice 90 47,65 43,70 91,35 88 95 67,08 100,62 464,97

5 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 85 47,21 46,13 93,34 94 90 60,81 91,22 453,56

6 Nejdl David Kdyně 100 41,65 41,14 82,79 90 85 62,81 94,22 452,01

7 Tichý Štefan Ostrava 85 40,97 39,63 80,60 94 95 60,34 90,51 445,11

8 Honzírek Ondřej Kroměříž 85 38,14 37,39 75,53 92 95 61,12 91,68 439,21

9 Sepekář Milan Žirovnice 100 36,19 36,08 72,27 88 80 63,00 94,50 434,77

10 Bernatík Tomáš Ostrava 90 39,76 36,73 76,49 88 90 57,82 86,73 431,22

11 Jícha Tomáš Písek 95 42,21 41,93 84,14 84 75 60,71 91,07 429,21

12 Černý Vít Jablonec 95 43,87 42,39 86,26 84 80 55,21 82,82 428,08

13 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 95 47,56 45,20 92,76 86 55 65,53 98,30 427,06

14 Luxa Jakub MO3 Č. Budějovice 70 42,06 41,49 83,55 90 90 52,92 79,38 412,93

15 Tomíšek Jakub Pelhřimov 85 40,51 35,96 76,47 90 70 55,60 83,40 404,87

16 Radouch Martin MO3 Č. Budějovice 85 36,85 33,79 70,64 88 80 52,54 78,81 402,45

17 Ondruch Jakub Kroměříž 80 36,09 35,04 71,13 88 80 53,10 79,65 398,78

18 Traj Robert Kroměříž 70 35,19 31,09 66,28 92 85 56,21 84,32 397,60

19 Merhaut Petr Most 70 36,93 36,06 72,99 96 80 51,22 76,83 395,82

20 Beck Jiří Husinec 60 34,47 33,60 68,07 82 85 59,84 89,76 384,83

21 Včelička Oldřich Písek 65 41,95 37,18 79,13 78 70 56,01 84,02 376,15

22 Jančička Filip Pelhřimov 65 28,45 27,13 55,58 96 85 48,38 72,57 374,15

23 Lešek Tomáš Husinec 50 23,59 19,22 42,81 80 80 41,58 62,37 315,18

24 Bárta Filip Husinec 20 29,10 26,33 55,43 72 45 45,57 68,36 260,79

25 Pech Tomáš Most 50 18,36 17,98 36,34 84 60 0,00 0,00 230,34

26 Juříček Jakub Kroměříž 15 21,34 19,03 40,37 84 25 41,92 62,88 227,25

27 Luxa Lukáš MO3 Č. Budějovice 0 14,32 14,05 28,37 48 35 35,60 53,40 164,77

Memoriál  Františka Mrkáčka 2019

Junioři pětiboj
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Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Marková Kateřina Písek 95 41,56 41,16 82,72 98 90 58,11 87,17 452,89

2 Plachá Zuzana Ostrava 100 37,85 36,53 74,38 96 95 49,78 74,67 440,05

3 Zelenková Iva Pelhřimov 100 33,60 32,49 66,09 92 90 57,63 86,45 434,54

4 Ing. Brončková Jana MO3 Č. Budějovice 95 39,51 37,82 77,33 92 85 54,35 81,53 430,86

5 Kepáková Lucie Bohumín 90 35,67 34,07 69,74 84 85 59,66 89,49 418,23

6 Petrů Jana Praha 90 38,83 38,15 76,98 70 85 61,20 91,80 413,78

7 Konderlová Lucie Bohumín 80 35,19 34,15 69,34 88 90 51,95 77,93 405,27

8 Haškovcová Eva Praha 95 34,69 34,58 69,27 76 75 37,57 56,36 371,63

9 Míková Lucie MO3 Č. Budějovice 50 28,92 28,06 56,98 80 60 48,21 72,32 319,30

10 Dyková Libuše Praha 55 31,70 29,52 61,22 74 60 45,57 68,36 318,58

11 Čapková Věra Praha 65 28,06 27,61 55,67 70 30 39,86 59,79 280,46

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Buráňová Adéla Kroměříž 95 32,93 31,86 64,79 86 95 54,55 81,83 422,62

2 Grznárová Tereza Ostrava 95 31,33 30,07 61,40 88 80 50,57 75,86 400,26

3 Bílková Kateřina Pelhřimov 75 32,55 30,26 62,81 90 85 57,94 86,91 399,72

4 Šulová Julie KSR V. Pavlovice 80 17,76 17,30 35,06 98 80 59,42 89,13 382,19

5 Ungrová Amálie Hořovice 80 33,36 30,64 64,00 84 75 46,43 69,65 372,65

6 Benešová Karolína Písek 70 27,00 26,94 53,94 80 80 51,79 77,69 361,63

7 Tomšíková Tereza Žirovnice 65 29,49 28,99 58,48 84 70 38,71 58,07 335,55

8 Tomšíková Veronika Žirovnice 70 28,98 27,96 56,94 86 60 38,42 57,63 330,57

9 Nejdlová Lucie Kdyně 60 33,78 33,77 67,55 78 40 45,99 68,99 314,54

10 Hynčíková Nina Nýrsko 40 29,03 27,42 56,45 84 55 47,63 71,45 306,90

11 Sobková Lucie Pelhřimov 55 26,14 25,42 51,56 90 45 43,44 65,16 306,72

12 Hovorková Michaela Pelhřimov 25 24,33 23,76 48,09 78 50 47,86 71,79 272,88

Ženy pětiboj

Juniorky pětiboj
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